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LapsLaps
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LapCarNr

LMP1

Toyota Racing Toyota TS 040 - Hybrid  1  36  36  36 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  37  42  6  6 20 H

Toyota Racing Toyota TS 040 - Hybrid  43  46  4  40 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  47  56  10  16 20 H

Toyota Racing Toyota TS 040 - Hybrid  57  219  163  203 7 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  220  252  33  33 2 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  253  318  66  66 1 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  319  339  21  37 20 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  340  379  40  73 2 H

LMP2

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  1  7  7  7 38

KCMG Oreca 03R - Nissan  8  8  1  1 47

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  9  10  2  9 38

KCMG Oreca 03R - Nissan  11  20  10  11 47

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  21  21  1  10 38

KCMG Oreca 03R - Nissan  22  24  3  14 47

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  25  25  1  1 36

Race Performance Oreca 03R - Judd  26  39  14  14 34

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  40  40  1  2 36

Race Performance Oreca 03R - Judd  41  50  10  24 34

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  51  51  1  3 36

Race Performance Oreca 03R - Judd  52  57  6  30 34

OAK Racing Ligier - Nissan  58  58  1  1 35

Race Performance Oreca 03R - Judd  59  60  2  32 34

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  61  62  2  5 36

OAK Racing Ligier - Nissan  63  70  8  9 35

Race Performance Oreca 03R - Judd  71  72  2  34 34

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  73  73  1  6 36

OAK Racing Ligier - Nissan  74  81  8  17 35

Thiriet By TDS Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  82  82  1  1 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  83  84  2  8 36

OAK Racing Ligier - Nissan  85  93  9  26 35

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450b - Nissan  94  96  3  11 36

OAK Racing Ligier - Nissan  97  278  182  208 35

Thiriet By TDS Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  279  294  16  17 46

OAK Racing Ligier - Nissan  295  326  32  240 35

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  327  329  3  13 38

Thiriet By TDS Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  330  338  9  26 46

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  339  356  18  31 38

LMGTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  1  9  9  9 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  10  13  4  4 73
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AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  14  21  8  17 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  22  23  2  6 73

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  24  27  4  4 74

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  28  31  4  4 91

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  32  32  1  5 74

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  33  35  3  3 92

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  36  42  7  11 91

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  43  52  10  15 74

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  53  53  1  4 92

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  54  65  12  27 74

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  66  67  2  6 92

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  68  78  11  38 74

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  79  79  1  1 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  80  90  11  49 74

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  91  94  4  5 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  95  96  2  19 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  97  108  12  17 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette - C7  109  114  6  55 74

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  115  178  64  81 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  179  187  9  28 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  188  205  18  99 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  206  230  25  53 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  231  233  3  102 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  234  238  5  58 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  239  250  12  114 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  251  256  6  64 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  257  259  3  117 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  260  339  80  144 51

LMGTE Am

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  1  11  11  11 81

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  12  13  2  2 95

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 458 Italia  14  14  1  1 66

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  15  22  8  19 81

Dempsey Racing - Proton Porsche 911 RSR  23  34  12  12 77

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  35  39  5  5 98

Dempsey Racing - Proton Porsche 911 RSR  40  43  4  16 77

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  44  129  86  91 98

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  130  334  205  207 95

CDNT

Nissan Motorsports Global Nissan ZEOD RC  1  5  5  5 0
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